APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL OXFORD PUB SCHOOL THIRUNINRAVUR
THIRUVALLUR TN

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1930689

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 55567

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL, NSK NAGAR,
KOSAVANPALAYAM, THIRUNINRAVUR,, TIRUVALLUR, -
602024

5 PRINCIPAL NAME L KOTHAI NAYAKI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.SC B.ED MLIS

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID oxfordpublicschool.cbse@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9841863595

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/AffiliationLetter.pdf

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/TrustCertificate.pdf

SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/NOC

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/RecognitionCertificate

UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT’S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/BuildingCertificate.pdf

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE



6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/FireCertificate.pdf

COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/SelfCertification.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/SanitoryCertificate.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/FeeStructure

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/AcademicCalender

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/SMC

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/PTA

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/ThreeYearResult

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL L KOTHAI NAYAKI
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 32
PGT 9

TGT 8



PRT 12

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.40
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR MRS BHAGYALAKSHMI
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER MR SUGANTH

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2020 21 21 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2021 12 12 100

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8256
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 31 &47
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5&73

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 15

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 15

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UPi2bbrUNaM&t=63s
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 SUJATHA TGT M.A

2 FLORAPHILIPS TGT B.A



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

LEENA GRACE

NARAYANA

SHANTHIPRIYA

HARINI

BHUVANESWARI

KALPANA

CHITRA SELVI

SUGANTHAN

JAYANTHI S

S REVATHI

SUNITHAA

S. LALITHA

SANGEETHA M

AYSHWARYA S

RAMADEVI P

PAVITHRAH

P SURIYA

JAYAKANTHAN R

RENUKA D

CHITRAYV

PRIYAA

GANESH C V

PRAVEEN KUMAR S

C ANITHA

SHARULATHAR

GRACE S

JENIFUR SS

JEMIMA J

CHITHRA K

PRT

OTHER

TGT

VICE PRINCIPAL

TGT

TGT

PGT

PET

PGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

NTT

PRT

TGT

GUESTTEACHER

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

B.SC

M.SC

M.A

M.COM

M.SC

MCA

MA

B.PED

M.SC

BLIT

M.COM

MA

MSC

12

BA

BSC

MA

MPHIL

M.COM

MA

MCOM

MTECH

MSC

MSC

BE

MA

MSC

MA

BSC



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

NISHANTHI M

KARTHIKA A

MONICA B

PRIYASREE D

KAAVYA A

aarthi

BRIGIT AMALA

LAVANYA S

MAICHEAL DAISY G

SREEJAK

LATHAP

KALAI SELVIN

MURALIDHARAN R

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

NTT

PGT

OTHER

BE

BSC

MSC

MSC

MSW

MBA

MA

BSC

BCOM

MA

MCOM

MSC

BSC



