APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GEI	NERAL INFORMATION :			
SL NO.	INFORMATION		DETAILS	
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL		OXFORD PUB SCHOOL THIRUNINRAVUR THIRUVALLUR TN	
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)		1930689	
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)		55567	
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE		OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL, NSK NAGAR, KOSAVANPALAYAM, THIRUNINRAVUR,, TIRUVALLUR, - 602024	
5	PRINCIPAL NAME		L KOTHAI NAYAKI	
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION		M.SC B.ED MLIS	
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID		oxfordpublicschool.cbse@gmail.com	
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)		9841863595	
B : DO	CUMENTS AND INFORMATION:			
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE		
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/AffiliationLetter.pdf		
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/TrustCertificate.pdf		

SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/NOC

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/RecognitionCertificate

5 COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL **BUILDING CODE**

https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/BuildingCertificate.pdf

1		
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/FireCertificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/SelfCertification.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/SanitoryCertificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/FeeStructure
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/AcademicCalender
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/SMC
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/PTA
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://www.oxfordpublicschool.in/SchoolCertificates/ThreeYearResult

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	L KOTHAI NAYAKI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	32
	PGT	9
	TGT	8

3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO			1.40			
4	DETAILS O	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR			MRS BHAGYA	LAKS	НМІ
5	DETAILS O	F COUNSELLOR AND W	/ELLNESS TEACH	ER	MR SUGANTH	1	
RESUL	ESULT CLASS: X						
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	JDENTS PERCENTAGE			REMARKS
1	2020	21	21	100			
RESUL	RESULT CLASS: XII						
SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	DENTS PERCENTAGE			REMARKS
1	2021	12	12	10	00		
E : SCI	E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:						
SL NO.	INFORMATION			DETAILS			
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)			8256			
2	NO. AND S	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)			31 & 47		
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)			5 & 73			
4	INTERNET FACILITY			YES			
5	NO. OF GIF	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS			15		
6	NO. OF BO	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS			15		
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL			https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UPi2bbrUNaM&t=63s			
F: TEACHER DETAILS:							
SLN	L NO. TEACHER NAME DESIGNATION		QUALIFICATION				
1	SUJATHA TGT				M.A		
2	FLORAPHILIPS TGT				B.A		

12

PRT

		,	
3	LEENA GRACE	PRT	B.SC
4	NARAYANA	OTHER	M.SC
5	SHANTHIPRIYA	TGT	M.A
6	HARINI	VICE PRINCIPAL	M.COM
7	BHUVANESWARI	TGT	M.SC
8	KALPANA	TGT	MCA
9	CHITRA SELVI	PGT	MA
10	SUGANTHAN	PET	B.PED
11	JAYANTHI S	PGT	M.SC
12	S REVATHI	TGT	B LIT
13	SUNITHA A	TGT	M.COM
14	S. LALITHA	PGT	MA
15	SANGEETHA M	NTT	MSC
16	AYSHWARYA S	PRT	12
17	RAMADEVI P	PRT	ВА
18	PAVITHRA H	TGT	BSC
19	P SURIYA	TGT	MA
20	JAYAKANTHAN R	PGT	MPHIL
21	RENUKA D	NTT	M.COM
22	CHITRA V	PRT	MA
23	PRIYA A	TGT	МСОМ
24	GANESH C V	GUESTTEACHER	MTECH
25	PRAVEEN KUMAR S	PGT	MSC
26	C ANITHA	PGT	MSC
27	SHARULATHA R	PRT	BE
28	GRACE S	TGT	MA
29	JENIFUR SS	TGT	MSC
30	JEMIMA J	TGT	MA
31	CHITHRA K	TGT	BSC

32	NISHANTHI M	PRT	BE
33	KARTHIKA A	PRT	BSC
34	MONICA B	PRT	MSC
35	PRIYASREE D	TGT	MSC
36	KAAVYA A	OTHER	MSW
37	aarthi	PRT	MBA
38	BRIGIT AMALA	TGT	MA
39	LAVANYA S	PRT	BSC
40	MAICHEAL DAISY G	PRT	BCOM
41	SREEJA K	NTT	MA
42	LATHA P	NTT	MCOM
43	KALAI SELVI N	PGT	MSC
44	MURALIDHARAN R	OTHER	BSC